89
RSB-4810 Rockchip RK3568 Cortex-A55
3.5英寸单板电脑
	� 采用 Rockchip RK3568 Arm Quad Cortex-A55, up to 2.0GHz
	� 内置NPU，处理性能高达1.0 TOPS
	� 板载  2/4GB LPDDR4 memory 和 16/32GB eMMC
	� 支持 1 x HDMI 2.0 4K, 1 x LVDS/MIPI-DSI, and 1 x eDP
	� 支持 4K H.264/H.265 video decoder

90更多产品详情，欢迎拨打研华嵌入式服务专线： 400-001-9088
RSB-4810
订货信息
Part Number CPU Memory Flash HDMI eDP LVDS LAN Serial Port SATA USB SD CAN Bus Operating Temperature
RSB-4810CQ-MNA1E Rockchip RK3568 2GB 16GB 1 1 1 2 6 1 4 1 2 0 ~ 60 °C (32 ~ 140 °F)
RSB-4810WQ-MNA1E
RSB-4810CQ-NNA1E
Rockchip RK3568J
Rockchip RK3568
2GB
4GB
16GB
32GB
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
6
6
1
1
4
4
1
1
2
2
-40 ~ 85 °C (-40 ~ 185  °F)
0 ~ 60 °C (32 ~ 140 °F)
装箱单
Part Number Description
RSB-4810 RSB-4810 3.5'' SBC with heatsink
可选配件
Part Number Description
96PSA-A36W12W7-5 ADP A/D 100-240V 36W 12V C6 LOCK DC JACK 62368
170203183C
170203180A
1700001524
1700008921
1700019146
1700021565-01
1700023588-01
1700031060-01
1700028482-01
1700031093-01
1700002172
1750007965-01
1750008717-01
EWM-W159M201E
AIW-344FQ-*01
968AD00479*
1750006264
1750008303-01
1700031071-01
1700031103-01
SQF-ISDM1-16G-21C
IDK-1107WR-40WVA1E
XUTC-B156XTN07.1
Power Cord 3P EU 10A 250V 183 cm
Power Cord 3P UK 10A 250V 183 cm
Power Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
Power Cord 3P PSE 183 cm
Power Cord CCC 3P 10A 250V 183cm
A Cable 1 x 4P-1.25/D-SUB 9P(F), Debug
M Cable USB-A 4P(M)/USB-A 4P(M) 120cm
2 x M cable D-SUB 9P(M)/ 2 x 6P, RS232/485x2
F CABLE 2 x 6P, RS232 x2
A cable 2 x 5P-2.0/2 x JACK, line out and Mic
A Cable 2 x 5P-2.0/2 x USB-A 4P(F), 2 x USB